ANDHRA LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)::VIJAYAWADA - 520 008

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS, OCTOBER 2017

I, 111, VSEMESTERS REGULAR EXAMS &

1,1V, VI SEMESTERS SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMS, OCTOBER 2017

COMMENCEMENT OF EXAMS (THEORY) FROM

TIMINGS

V Semester ( Regular & Supplementary ) 13-10-2017 (9 AM to 12 Noon only)

I11 Semester ( Regular & Supplementary ) 14-10-2017 (9 AM to 12 Noon only)

| Semester ( Regular & Supplementary ) 13-10-2017 (2PMto5PMonly)

IV Semester (Supplementary ) 14-10-2017 (2PMto5PMonly)

Il Semester ( Supplementary ) 03-11-2017 (9 AMto 12 Noon only)

VI Semester ( Supplementary ) 03-11-2017 (2PM TO5PMonly)
All I, 1l & 111 year B.A, B.Sc, B.Com, BBA & B.Voc students are hereby directed to

get ready to fill in the examination application form and to pay the exam fee of Rs. 700/- for

Theory (including marks memorandum) for the I, 111, V End Semester Examinations & II,

IV, VI Semesters Supplementary Examinations.

All the Students need to pay Rs. 700/- Theory + Rs. 100/- Per Practical/Lab.

1. All those who have to appear for supplementary papers have to pay Rs. 100/- per paper.

2. Fee Challan will be issued on 05-09-2017 in the class rooms. The last date for accepting

the same with a fine of Rs. 200/- from 18-09-2017.

3. Exam fee must be paid at Indian Overseas Bank Extension Counter in the College

Main Office.

4. OUT-GONE STUDENTS CAN GET THEIR APPLICATIONS FROM THE VICE-

PRINCIPAL’S OFFICE FROM 05-09-2017.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

DATE: 01-09-2017

PRINCIPAL



ANDHRA LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS): VIJAYAWADA - 520 008
FEE PARTICULARS

REGULAR FEE:

Year Theory Practical /Lab Total
| Year
AEH, AET, APH 700 + - = 700
AO, AOC, AOP, ABA,AGH ,AEM 700 + 100 = 800
ACS,ASC, AP, AC,ACP, APC,AMC} 700 + 200 = 900
AML, ACM, AM
AFC, AB, AZ, AVC, AMB, AMP,AEC 700 + 300 = 1000
AEL,APV 700 + 400 = 1100
Il Year NBA,NOP 700 + - = 700
NOC,NEH,NET,NPH,NO 700 + 100 = 800
NEM , NGH 700 + 200 = 900
NCS,NSC,NML,NP,NC,NCP,NPC,
NMC,NEL 700 + 300 = 1000
NB,NZ,NMB,NFC,NPV,NEC 700 + 400 = 1100
NVC 700 + 500 = 1200

Theory Practical/Lab Project Total

Il Year
DEH, DET, DO, DOC, 700 + - + 200 = 900

DBA, DOP, DPV, DRV

DGH 700 + 100 + 200 = 1000
DEM 700 + 200 + 200 = 1100
DEL - + - + 300 = 300
DCS, DSC, DML, DP, DC,

DCP, DEC, DVC, DVF 700 + 400 + 200 = 1300
DJA 700 + 500 + 200 = 1400
DB,DZ,DMB,DFC 700 + 600 + 200 = 1500

SUPPLYMENTARY FEE:

» Theory . Per Paper Rs.100/-
» Practical/Lab : Per Paper Rs.100/-



ALL DEGREE STUDENTS ARE DIRECTED TO FOLLOW STRICTLY THE
FOLLOWING SCHEDULE FOR PAYMENT OF EXAM FEE.

EXAM FEE MUST BE PAID AT THE INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
EXTENSION COUNTER IN THE COLLEGE MAIN OFFICE

06-09-2017 WEDNESDAY

08-09-2017 FRIDAY All I year Degree Students
11-09-2017 MONDAY

13-09-2017 WEDNESDAY All 11 year Degree Students
14-09-2017 THURSDAY

16-09-2017 SATURDAY All 111 Year Degree Students

Students should strictly keep to the timings indicated for their respective classes. If any student
fails to pay the fee which is given in the schedule will have to pay an additional fine of Rs.200/-
from 18™ September 2017.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL



